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Astoria Dispatch Press Log
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Call Date

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

Call Time

00:01

00:02

00:06

00:43

01:06

01:13

02:33

02:57

03:59

05:56

06:21

07:59

08:02

08:13

08:31

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

VANDALISM

MOTOR VEHICLE

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

SUSPICIOUS

FOUND PROPERTY

ALARM UNK

PUBLIC WORKS /

Street Name

8TH STREET

E ROAD

BEAVER FALLS ROAD

SOUTHWEST 3RD

MARINE DRIVE

BEAVER FALLS ROAD

THE ROUNDABOUT

NORTHWEST

EAST HARBOR

HIGHWAY 101

PETERSON LANE

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

COMMERCIAL

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SOUTHWEST 1ST

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCSO, WPD

APD, WPD

CCsO

S22

WPD

APD

WPD

WPW

Unit

519

519

108

512

815

519, 108, 107

107, 815

519

2273, 2252, S22

109

808

109

WPW

CFS # Case #

2026-01580

2026-01581C2026-00075

2026-01582

2026-01585

2026-01586

2026-01587

2026-01590

2026-01591W2026-00057

2026-01595

2026-01599

2026-01600

2026-01604

2026-01605A2026-00083

2026-01608W2026-00058

2026-01609
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

01/10/26 09:12 OTHER-ALL SOUTH 2ND STREET 2026-01613
01/10/26 09:20 EMS NIMITZ DRIVE ASTORIA S25 2521, S25 2026-01614
01/10/26 09:27 AREA CHECK SOAP STONE NEHALEM CCsO 516 2026-01615
01/10/26 10:01 SUSPICIOUS SOUTH HIGHWAY 101  WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-01618
01/10/26 10:07 TRAFFIC STOP MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 813 2026-01619
01/10/26 10:17 SUBPOENA SERVICE 8TH STREET ASTORIA APD 808 2026-01621
01/10/26 10:19 ANIMAL HWY 30 CCSO 522 2026-01622
01/10/26 10:21 SUBPOENA SERVICE KLASKANINE AVENUE ASTORIA APD 808 2026-01623
01/10/26 10:22 PROHIBITED 5TH STREET ASTORIA APD 808 2026-01624
01/10/26 10:23 SUBPOENA SERVICE DUANE STREET ASTORIA APD 813 2026-01625
01/10/26 10:27 TRAFFIC STOP PACIFIC WAY GEARHART CCsO 516 2026-01627
01/10/26 10:32 TRAFFIC STOP WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 805 2026-01628
01/10/26 10:38 FOLLOW UP 30TH STREET ASTORIA APD 808 2026-01629
01/10/26 10:39 SUBPOENA SERVICE WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 813 2026-01630
01/10/26 10:54 FOLLOW UP E ROAD ASTORIA CCsO 523 2026-01631
01/10/26 11:12 PROHIBITED WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD 813 2026-01634
01/10/26 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 26 SEASIDE CCsO 516 2026-01635
01/10/26 11:29 PROPERTY CRIME SE Ensign Ln Warrenton WPD 109, 11 2026-01636W2026-00059
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Call Date

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

Call Time

11:41

11:42

12:02

12:05

12:06

12:20

12:24

12:30

12:40

13:28

13:30

13:31

13:33

13:39

13:45

14:20

14:23

14:24

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

DISORDERLY

FRAUD, FORGERY,

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FIRE ELECTRICAL,

SUBPOENA SERVICE

STOLEN VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PROPERTY CRIME

FOLLOW UP

Street Name

WEST MARINE DRIVE

LEWIS AND CLARK

46.1524, -123.8602

HIGHWAY 101

EAST HARBOR

BEE LINE LANE

5TH STREET

EAST HARBOR

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

HWY 30

12TH STREET

GRAND AVENUE

PORT WARRENTON

HWY 101

HWY 101

SE Ensign Ln

SOUTHEAST 19TH

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

Warrenton

WARRENTON

Agency

CCSO

APD

OSP

CCSO

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

WPD

CCSO, 835

OSP

S§25

APD

WPD

MDX

WPD

CCSO, WPD

Unit

516

813

OsP

523

109

109, 11

517, 522, 523

813

103, 109, 111

3501, S35, 522, 3571,

OSP

CFS # Case #

2026-01639

2026-01640

2026-01642

2026-01643

2026-01644

2026-01646

2026-01647C2026-00076

2026-01648A2026-00084

2026-01651W2026-00060

2026-01652

2026-01653

2521, S25, S25A, 2503 2026-01654

813

111

MDX

111

109, 523

2026-01655

2026-01657

2026-01659

2026-01661

2026-01662

2026-01663
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Call Date

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

Call Time

14:49

14:57

15:00

15:40

15:41

16:16

16:16

16:25

16:32

16:34

16:36

17:19

17:25

17:29

17:38

17:51

17:51

18:09

Call Type

PROPERTY CRIME

EMS

DISTURBANCE

EMS

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

EMS

VANDALISM

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

COMMERCIAL

7TH AVENUE

GRAND AVENUE

WESTWIND CIRCLE

NORTHWEST 4TH

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

MARINE DRIVE

SE Ensign Ln

HIGHWAY 101

SW RIDGE RD

CLARK RD

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

SE Ensign Lane

46.179518,

32ND STREET

NORTHEAST 1ST

City

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Warrenton

SEASIDE

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

NORTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

Agency

APD

S27

APD

8§27

8§27

WPD

WPD

APD

WPD

CCSsO

WPD

S29

WPD

WPD

8§25

WPD

WPD

Unit

813, 805

2754, S27

813

2754, 2755, S27

2755, S27A

103

111

813

111

516

103

2951, 2962, S29

111,103

108

8§25, 2551, 2521

108

108

CFS # Case #

2026-01665A2026-00085

2026-01666

2026-01667

2026-01670

2026-01671

2026-01676

2026-01677

2026-01679

2026-01680

2026-01681C2026-00077

2026-01682

2026-01684

2026-01685W2026-00061

2026-01686

2026-01688

2026-01691

2026-01692

2026-01693
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Call Date

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

01/10/26

Call Time

18:34

18:38

19:08

19:09

19:37

19:47

20:07

20:41

20:45

20:48

21:17

21:27

21:32

21:35

21:36

21:39

21:42

22:33

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST TO OTHER

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASS

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

NOISE

Street Name

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

SOUTH WAHANNA

9TH STREET

NORTHWEST

NORTHWEST 4TH

HWY 26

HWY 26

BEAR ROAD

7TH STREET

HWY 30

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

BAGLEY LANE

City

WARRENTON

GEARHART

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

COLUMBIA AVENUE

G ROAD

HIGHWAY 30

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

CCsO

OSP

CCSO

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCSO

CCsO

APD

CCSO

OSP

CCSO

Unit

103

515

515

815

108

515

OSP

515

807

512

107, 103

512

509

815

509

OSP

512

CFS # Case #

2026-01694

2026-01695

2026-01699

2026-01700A2026-00086

2026-01701

2026-01702

2026-01707

2026-01711

2026-01712C2026-00079

2026-01713

2026-01716

2026-01718

2026-01720

2026-01721

2026-01722

2026-01723

2026-01724

2026-01727
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Call Date Call Time

01/10/26 23:31
01/10/26 23:40

01/10/26 23:54

Total Records: 90

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

CONSENSUAL

Street Name

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON

BROADWAY

HIGHWAY 101

City

SEASIDE

SEASIDE

Agency

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

Unit

107

515

515

CFS # Case #

2026-01730

2026-01731

2026-01732
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