



## Astoria Police Department

555 30<sup>th</sup> St  
Astoria, OR 97103  
(503) 325-4411  
www.astoria.gov

### Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 11, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	00:01	TRAFFIC STOP	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-01580	
01/10/26	00:02	VANDALISM	E ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-01581C2026-00075	
01/10/26	00:06	MOTOR VEHICLE	BEAVER FALLS ROAD				2026-01582	
01/10/26	00:43	CONSENSUAL	SOUTHWEST 3RD	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01585	
01/10/26	01:06	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-01586	
01/10/26	01:13	SUSPICIOUS	BEAVER FALLS ROAD				2026-01587	
01/10/26	02:33	TRAFFIC STOP	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01590	
01/10/26	02:57	DISTURBANCE	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	519, 108, 107	2026-01591W2026-00057	
01/10/26	03:59	FOLLOW UP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	APD, WPD	107, 815	2026-01595	
01/10/26	05:56	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-01599	
01/10/26	06:21	EMS	PETERSON LANE	ASTORIA	S22	2273, 2252, S22	2026-01600	
01/10/26	07:59	SUSPICIOUS	NORTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01604	
01/10/26	08:02	FOUND PROPERTY	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01605A2026-00083	
01/10/26	08:13	ALARM UNK	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01608W2026-00058	
01/10/26	08:31	PUBLIC WORKS /	SOUTHWEST 1ST	WARRENTON	WPW	WPW	2026-01609	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	09:12	OTHER-ALL	SOUTH 2ND STREET				2026-01613	
01/10/26	09:20	EMS	NIMITZ DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01614	
01/10/26	09:27	AREA CHECK	SOAP STONE	NEHALEM	CCSO	516	2026-01615	
01/10/26	10:01	SUSPICIOUS	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01618	
01/10/26	10:07	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01619	
01/10/26	10:17	SUBPOENA SERVICE	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01621	
01/10/26	10:19	ANIMAL	HWY 30		CCSO	522	2026-01622	
01/10/26	10:21	SUBPOENA SERVICE	KLASKANINE AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01623	
01/10/26	10:22	PROHIBITED	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01624	
01/10/26	10:23	SUBPOENA SERVICE	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01625	
01/10/26	10:27	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC WAY	GEARHART	CCSO	516	2026-01627	
01/10/26	10:32	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	805	2026-01628	
01/10/26	10:38	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01629	
01/10/26	10:39	SUBPOENA SERVICE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01630	
01/10/26	10:54	FOLLOW UP	E ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	523	2026-01631	
01/10/26	11:12	PROHIBITED	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01634	
01/10/26	11:26	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	516	2026-01635	
01/10/26	11:29	PROPERTY CRIME	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	109, 111	2026-01636W2026-00059	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	11:41	TRAFFIC STOP			CCSO	516	2026-01639	
01/10/26	11:42	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01640	
01/10/26	12:02	WELFARE CHECK	LEWIS AND CLARK		OSP	OSP	2026-01642	
01/10/26	12:05	WELFARE CHECK	46.1524, -123.8602	ASTORIA	CCSO	523	2026-01643	
01/10/26	12:06	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01644	
01/10/26	12:20	FOLLOW UP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	109, 111	2026-01646	
01/10/26	12:24	DISORDERLY	BEE LINE LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	517, 522, 523	2026-01647C2026-00076	
01/10/26	12:30	FRAUD, FORGERY,	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01648A2026-00084	
01/10/26	12:40	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	103, 109, 111	2026-01651W2026-00060	
01/10/26	13:28	WELFARE CHECK	YOUNGS RIVER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO, S35	3501, S35, 522, 3571,	2026-01652	
01/10/26	13:30	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 30		OSP	OSP	2026-01653	
01/10/26	13:31	FIRE ELECTRICAL,	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25, S25A, 2503	2026-01654	
01/10/26	13:33	SUBPOENA SERVICE	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01655	
01/10/26	13:39	STOLEN VEHICLE	PORT WARRENTON		WPD	111	2026-01657	
01/10/26	13:45	MOTOR VEHICLE	HWY 101	SEASIDE	MDX	MDX	2026-01659	
01/10/26	14:20	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HWY 101				2026-01661	
01/10/26	14:23	PROPERTY CRIME	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	111	2026-01662	
01/10/26	14:24	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	109, 523	2026-01663	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	14:49	PROPERTY CRIME	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	813, 805	2026-01665A	2026-00085
01/10/26	14:57	EMS	7TH AVENUE	HAMMOND	S27	2754, S27	2026-01666	
01/10/26	15:00	DISTURBANCE	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01667	
01/10/26	15:40	EMS	WESTWIND CIRCLE	WARRENTON	S27	2754, 2755, S27	2026-01670	
01/10/26	15:41	EMS	NORTHWEST 4TH	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27A	2026-01671	
01/10/26	16:16	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-01676	
01/10/26	16:16	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01677	
01/10/26	16:25	WELFARE CHECK	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01679	
01/10/26	16:32	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	111	2026-01680	
01/10/26	16:34	PROPERTY CRIME	HIGHWAY 101	SEASIDE	CCSO	516	2026-01681C	2026-00077
01/10/26	16:36	TRAFFIC STOP	SW RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-01682	
01/10/26	17:19	EMS	CLARK RD	WARRENTON	S29	2951, 2962, S29	2026-01684	
01/10/26	17:25	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	111, 103	2026-01685W	2026-00061
01/10/26	17:29	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01686	
01/10/26	17:38	911 HANG UP	46.179518,				2026-01688	
01/10/26	17:51	EMS	32ND STREET	ASTORIA	S25	S25, 2551, 2521	2026-01691	
01/10/26	17:51	VANDALISM	NORTHEAST 1ST	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01692	
01/10/26	18:09	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01693	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	18:34	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-01694	
01/10/26	18:38	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	515	2026-01695	
01/10/26	19:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH WAHANNA	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01699	
01/10/26	19:09	SUSPICIOUS	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01700A	2026-00086
01/10/26	19:37	ASSIST TO OTHER	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON			2026-01701	
01/10/26	19:47	ANIMAL	NORTHWEST 4TH	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01702	
01/10/26	20:07	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01707	
01/10/26	20:41	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HWY 26		OSP	OSP	2026-01711	
01/10/26	20:45	WELFARE CHECK	BEAR ROAD	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01712C	2026-00079
01/10/26	20:48	TRESPASS	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-01713	
01/10/26	21:17	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-01716	
01/10/26	21:27	TRESPASS	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107, 103	2026-01718	
01/10/26	21:32	CONSENSUAL	BAGLEY LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-01720	
01/10/26	21:35	TRAFFIC STOP	FORT CLATSOP ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-01721	
01/10/26	21:36	SUSPICIOUS	COLUMBIA AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01722	
01/10/26	21:39	OTHER-ALL	G ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	509	2026-01723	
01/10/26	21:42	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	OSP	OSP	2026-01724	
01/10/26	22:33	NOISE	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	512	2026-01727	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/10/26	23:31	CONSENSUAL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-01730	
01/10/26	23:40	TRAFFIC STOP	BROADWAY	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01731	
01/10/26	23:54	CONSENSUAL	HIGHWAY 101	SEASIDE	CCSO	515	2026-01732	

**Total Records: 90**